WE’'RE MOVING

Brand new location.
Same great service.
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PHARMACY SERVICES:

e Seniors Discount

* Wheelchair Accessible

e Easy Prescription Transfers
e Free Prescription Delivery
Mobility Aids Available
Walk-In Clinic Attached

Do you have questions about your medications
or your health? Speak to our pharmacist.

We are here for you.

“Certain conditions may apply. Please contact pharmacy for more details. ® are registered trademarks of

McKesson Canada Corporation.

VISIT US AT OUR NEW ADDRESS IN AUGUST 2025

Market Mall Pharmacy
275 Second Line West
Sault Ste Marie, ON P6C 2J4

TEL: 705-759-4818
FAX:705-941-9530

Prescription Delivery Available

: 09:00AM -
09:00AM -
: 09:00AM -
09:00AM -
09:00AM -
09:00AM -
10:00AM -

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00PM
05:00PM

Your Friendly Neighbourhood Pharmacy®
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